m
ec
ha
ni
cs
Linear Units
Ball Screw Feed Axis LES 4
(LF 4)

• aluminium handwheel or plastic
rotary button for manual activity
Order Key
2 3 4 XXX 0X X X
Motor
0 =preparation
direct drive module
1 =preparation
belt drive module
Shaft SlideBlock
0 =1 shaft slide block 70 mm
1 =1 shaft slide block 200 mm
2 =2 shaft slide blocks 70 mm
Ballscrewfeed drive
0 =without
1 =pitch 2.5 mm
2 =pitch 4.0 mm
3 =pitch 5.0 mm
4 =pitch 10 mm
5 =pitch 20 mm
ProfileLength
e.g.029 =290 mm (min.)
299 =2990 mm (max.)
(shortened by the last digit)
Possibility to order standard
length with 100 mm-grid space
Drive Components
Preparation - Direct Drive
Direct Drive Module  1
Scale drawings of the motor modules 1 and 2 on page B 75
(You can find the ordering data of all motor modules on page B 74)
Direct Drive Module   2
Preparation - Belt Drive
see scale drawing page B 65 (red mark)
Belt Drive Module
m
echanics
Linear Units
Travel range
at WS 5/70 = L1 -150 mm
Travel range
at WS 5/200 = L1 -280 mm
Technical Data
of the engines
see page B 76
! !
Ball Screw Feed Axis LES 4
(LF 4)
Technical Data
Aluminium Profile
Aluminium profile LES 4
Moment of inertia Ix 107.711 cm4
Moment of inertia Iy 125.843 cm4
*Centre of gravity see
scale drawing33.23 mm
Cross section  surface 18.81 cm2
Material AIMgSiO, 5F22
Anodization E6/EV1
Weight with steel shafts6.2 kg/m
Weight with steel shafts
and spindle
7.6 kg/m
Deflection
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
4
500 1,000 2,000 3,000

• Aluminium handwheel or plastic
rotary button for manuel activity
Order Key
2 3 4 XXX 0X X X
Motor
6 =preparation
direct drive module
7 =preparation
belt drive module
Shaft SlideBlock
0 =2 shaft slide block 70 mm
1 =2 shaft slide block 200 mm
2 =4 shaft slide blocks 70 mm
Ballscrewfeed drive
0 =without
1 =pitch 2.5 mm
2 =pitch 4.0 mm
3 =pitch 5.0 mm
4 =pitch 10 mm
5 =pitch 20 mm
ProfileLength
e.g.029 =290 mm (min.)
299 =2990 mm (max.)
(shortened by the last digit)
Possibility to order standard
length with 100 mm-grid space
Drive Modules
Preparation - direct drive
Direct Drive Module   1
Scale drawings of the motor modules 1 and 2 on page B 75
(You can find the ordering data of all motor modules on page B 74)
Direct Drive Module   2
Preparation - Belt Drive
see scale drawing page B 67 (red mark)
Belt Drive Module
m
echanics
Linear Units
Ball Screw Feed Axis LES 6
(LF 6)
Deflection
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
4
500 1,000 2,000 3,000
Length L [mm]
D

• Aluminium handwheel or plastic
rotary button for manuel activity
Order Key
2 3 4 XXX 0X X X
Motor
3 =preparation
direct drive module
4 =preparation
belt drive module
Shaft SlideBlock
0 =2 shaft slide block 70 mm
1 =2 shaft slide block 200 mm
2 =4 shaft slide blocks 70 mm
Ballscrewfeed drive
0 =without
1 =pitch 2.5 mm
2 =pitch 4.0 mm
3 =pitch 5.0 mm
4 =pitch 10 mm
5 =pitch 20 mm
ProfileLength
e.g.029 =290 mm (min.)
299 =2990 mm (max.)
(shortened by the last digit)
Possibility to order standard
length with 100 mm-grid space
Drive Modules
Preparation - Direct Drive
Direct Drive Module   1
Scale drawings of the motor modules 1 and 2 on page B 75
(You can find the ordering data of all motor modules on page B 74)
Direct Drive Module   2
Preparation - Belt Drive
see scale drawing page B 69 (red mark)
Belt Drive Module
m
echanics
Linear Units
Ball Screw Feed Axis LES 5
(LF 5)
Nominal Torques
Nominal torque (Ncm)
Revolutions
(1/min)
Spindle pitch
2,5 4 5 10 20
500 15 15 16 17 18
1,500 19 19 19 20 21
3,000 23 24 24 25 26
Technical Data
Aluminium Profile
Aluminium profile LES 5
Moment of inertia Ix 2361.654 cm4
Moment of inertia Iy 298.925 cm4
*Centre of gravity see
scale drawing33.39 mm
Cross section surface 42.49 cm2
Material AIMgSiO, 5F22
Anodization E6/EV1
Weight with steel shafts13.8 kg/m
Weight with steel shafts
and spindle
15.2 kg/m
Travel range
at WS 5/70 = L1 -150 mm

• Aluminium handwheel or plastic
rotary button for manuel activity
Order Key
2 3 6 1 XX 0X X X
Steel Slide
1 = 1 steel slide LS 3
2 = 2 steel slide LS 3
BallscrewFeed Drive
0 = without
1 = 5 mm
2 = 10 mm
3 = 20 mm
ProfileLength
e.g.029 =290 mm (min.)
349 =3490 mm (max.)
(shortened by the last digit)
Possibility to order standard
length with 100 mm-grid space
Drive Modules
LES 8 Timing Belt Drive
Appoint Overview of all motor moduls on side B 74.
More information: www.iselautomation.net
m
echanics
Linear Units
Ball Screw Feed Axis LES 8
(LF 8)
Travel range
at 1 x LS 3 = L1 -210 mm
Travel range
at 2 x LS 3 = L1 -360 mm
Technical Data
Aluminium Profile
Aluminium profile LES 5
Moment of inertia Ix 316.908 cm4
Moment of inertia Iy 259.466 cm4
*Centre of gravity see
scale drawing35.35 mm
Cross section surface 24.720 cm2
Material AIMgSiO, 5F22
Anodization E6/EV1
Weight with steel shafts8.345 kg/m
Weight with steel shafts
and spindle
11.585 kg/m
Deflection
L
Load config.1
F
4.5
4
3.5
3
2.5
2
1.5
1
0.5
0
500 1,000
800 N
800 N
400 N
400 N
2,000 3,000
Length L [mm]

echanics
Linear Units
Order Key LES 4, LES 5 and LES 6
Order Key
2 3 4 XXX 0 X X X
0 = 1 / 2 shaft slides
70 mm
1 = 1 / 2  shaft slides
200 mm
2 = 2 / 4  shaft slides
70 mm
0 = without
1 = pitch 2.5 mm
2 = pitch 4.0 mm
3 = pitch 5.0 mm
4 = pitch 10 mm
5 = pitch 20 mm
029 = profile length 290 mm
299 = profile length 2,990 mm
(shortened by the last digit)
0 = LES 4 preparation
Direct drive modules
1 = LES 4 preparation
Belt drive module
3 = LES 5 preparation
Direct drive modules
4 = LES 5 preparation
Belt drive module
6 = LES 6 preparation
Direct drive modules
7 = LES 6 preparation
Belt drive module
Bracket LES 4 – LF 5
Combination Examples
LES 4, LES 5, LES 6 and WV 10
m
ec
ha
ni
cs
Linear Units
Combination Samples
Compound Table
2 x LES 5
PS 4 with VP 2
2-Axis H-Construction
2 x LES 4, LES 5, Angular gear sentence, 2 x PS 6
PS 4
2-Axis Flatbed Layout
2 x LES 4, LES 5, Angular gear sentence, 2 X PS 2
2 x WV 2, PS 4
2-Axis Stroke Layout
2 x LES 5, 2 x PS 4
WV 6
2-Axis Bracket Layout
2 x LES 5
2 x PS 4
WV 3
2-Axis H-Construction
LES 5, 2 x LES 6, 2 x WV 7
Angular gear sentence, 2 x PS 12
PS 4
m
echanics
Linear Units
Combination Samples
3-Axis Bracket Layout
2 x LES 5, LES 6, WV 3, 2 x PS 4, PS 7
3-Axis
Stroke/Bracket Layout
3 x LES 5, WV 3, 2 x PS 4, VP 2
3-Axis Flatbed Layout
2 x LES 4, LES 5, LES 6, 2 x PS 2, 2 x WV 2
Angular gear sentence, PS 4, PS 7